Numéro de photo :
Ecole :

Année scolaire :
Classe :

Professeur :

# 0032 (EMF0003)

Ecole Moyenne de I'Etat — Lessines
vers 1951

3eme secondaire

Mme TAVERNE

Photo appartenant a :

Mady LECOCQ
Micheline FAGNART
Renée FLAMENT
Jeannine DUVOIS (?)
Josiane RASNEUR
Mme TAVERNE
Colette STEVENS
Andrée CARTON
Marcelle DEDONCKER

RN AEWNRE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Jeanne MARBAIX

Irene BAUDECHON

Nelly DEVOS

Micheline SOUDAN
Jacqueline LEBRUN

Mireille MARQUEUBREUCQ




